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2018 CCYTL Finale Meet - 4/21/2018

Marietta HS

Individual Rankings - Through Event 184

Female - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Lee, Diaman MATC 32 12

 2 Fraser, Anaya PEPS 30 11

 2 Willingham, Jaylen PEPS 30 15

 4 Fraser, Anais PEPS 28  8

 4 Joseph, Christina PEPS 28 13

 4 Williams, Golden LATC 28  7

 4 Wilcox, Amaya 30TC 28 14

 4 Postell, Joy ATLI 28  8

 9 Parker, Rayonna COPA 27  6

 10 Turner, Lyric SMEL 26  9

 10 Ly, Safietou PEFT 26 15

 12 Pope, Trinity COPA 24  6

 12 Lovelace, Mina PEPS 24  9

 12 Kelly, Ja'Tyria UETT 24 10

 15 Jones, Lailah EATR 23 11

 15 Marshall, Sarah FLAT 23  9

 17 Allen, Hayden 30TC 22  9

 17 Cadet, Fabiana FLAT 22 13

 19 Johnson, Jy MATC 21  6

 20 Maina, Alam HHYT 20 14

 20 Bailey, Sy'riaha PEPS 20 14

 20 Brooks, Ava MATC 20 15

 20 Brown, Danielle PEPS 20 15

 20 Grantham, Aaliyah PEPS 20  8

 20 Thurston, Jerniyla 30TC 20 13

 26 Boyd, Kiyah 30TC 19 12

 26 Lee, Kennedy SMEL 19 10

 28 Savage, Faith HHYT 18 12

 28 Brown, McKenzie PEPS 18  8

 28 Burke, Gianna MATC 18 10

 28 Sogbesan, Kemi EATR 18 15

 28 Lovelace, Makiyah PEPS 18  6

 28 Brooks, Yolanda MATC 18 12

 28 Mcvicker, Brooklyn MATC 18 13

 35 Perkinson, Imani UETT 17 10

 35 Surles, Brooklyn FLAT 17  9

 35 Crawford, Kamryn HHYT 17 10

 35 Sherrod, Sydney FLAT 17  8

 39 Rayford, Eryn PEPS 16 13

 39 Jackson, Dallas 30TC 16  8

 39 Farmer, Shahani PEPS 16 13

 39 Ahlberg, Tiffany MATC 16 15

 39 Washington, Jordyn SMEL 16 11

 39 davis, ryan MATC 16 12
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Female - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 45 Bynum, Makayla UETT 15  8

 45 Manigault, Jewel EATR 15  8

 45 Reed, Malaya PEPS 15  8

 48 Smoak, Sydney SMEL 14 13

 48 Pack, Johnnay SMEL 14  9

 48 Davison, Kennedy 30TC 14  6

 48 Mayotte, Pink HHYT 14 12

 52 Payton, Saniya SMEL 13 11

 52 Cason, Kennedy UETT 13  8

 52 Dodson, Treasure HHYT 13 14

 52 Garner, Dariyel 30TC 13 13

 52 Howard, Saneah PEPS 13 13

 57 JeanCharles, Ceniyah SMEL 12 10

 57 Cole, Elizabeth HHYT 12  9

 57 Wilkinson, Jaia SMEL 12  7

 57 Smith, Miracle UETT 12 11

 57 Hall, Aryanna SMEL 12  6

 57 Tukes, Paris PEFT 12 11

 63 Broyles, Noelle PEPS 11 10

 63 Williams, Gabrielle PEPS 11 10

 63 Robinson, Kennedy 30TC 11 12

 63 Thomas, Aaliyah 30TC 11 14

 63 Kanu, Abuyanah PEPS 11 12

 63 Jones, Sky SMEL 11 12

 63 Eberhart, Dakota UETT 11  7

 70 Russell, Khloe UETT 10  7

 70 Haffner, Katie 45BL 10 12

 70 Brown, Dominique FLAT 10 12

 70 Hardaway, Alexandria PEPS 10 14

 70 Williams, Anaiya 30TC 10  8

 70 Bennett, Tylah PEPS 10 12

 70 Tilley, Addison MATC 10 12

 70 Travers, Avah UETT 10  9

 70 Johnson, Hope HHYT 10 10

 70 Watson, Caroline HHYT 10 10

 70 Tolbert, Kennedi SMEL 10 11

 81 Rogers, Neveah PEFT 9 12

 81 Curry, Autumn HHYT 9  6

 81 Boykin, Mckenna PEPS 9 14

 81 Elghonemy, Mariam WOWT 9 12

 81 Price, Joy HHYT 9  9

 86 Carmichael, Nya ATLI 8 10

 86 Manning, A'Rihanna HHYT 8 10

 86 Bartley, Melissa ATLI 8 12
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 86 McDaniel, Deriah PEPS 8 13

 86 Williams, Amaya 30TC 8 11

 86 Magana, Mia MATC 8 12

 86 Reynolds, Taraji UETT 8  9

 86 Hopkins, Aniah SMEL 8 14

 86 Waldron, Jenice 30TC 8 13

 86 Drane, Kathryn WOWT 8 12

 86 Stevens, Ja'mya UETT 8 11

 86 Slocumb, Knyesha SMEL 8 14

 86 Pitts, Kendall EATR 8 14

 99 Castaneda, Jaylin PEPS 7 13

 99 Thomas, Bailee PEPS 7  8

 99 Diawara, Leilah EATR 7 12

 99 Copeland, Zion COPA 7  8

 99 Cotton, Karsyn UETT 7  7

 104 Opara, Chioma MATC 6 14

 104 Bouie, Nalani PEPS 6 11

 104 Watson, Ava HHYT 6  8

 104 Curry, Camden PEPS 6  9

 104 Brooker, Sade COPA 6 11

 104 Clark, Totiana PEPS 6 14

 104 Reinert, Elke WOWT 6 14

 104 Gardenhire, Ella MATC 6 12

 104 Briggs, Alyssa WOWT 6 12

 104 Olvin, Caroline WOWT 6 14

 104 Saddler, Deja WOWT 6 14

 104 Thomas, Aaniyah 30TC 6 10

 104 Floyd, Amani PEPS 6  9

 104 Grantham, Ava PEPS 6  6

 104 Mackler, Lyla MATC 6  9

 104 Stallings, Davionah UETT 6  9

 104 Bullington, Charlotte MATC 6 12

 104 Turner, Ashlyn PEPS 6 12

 104 Clark, Trinity PEPS 6 13

 123 Garner, Erin PEPS 5 . 50  6

 124 Craig, Sydney WOWT 5 14

 124 Brown, Makayla COPA 5 12

 124 Stokes, BriAnna SMEL 5  9

 124 Alvarez, Alyssa PEPS 5 12

 124 Martinez, Shaniya UETT 5 11

 124 Williams, Chandler PEPS 5 13

 124 Osornio, Gabriela MATC 5 14

 124 Aston, Hailey WOWT 5 14

 124 Flanagan, Meghan MATC 5 14
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 124 Benjamin, Isabell EATR 5 12

 124 Gonzalez, Vanessa WOWT 5 13

 124 Jones, Alyssa WOWT 5 14

 124 Allen, Arielle LATC 5 11

 124 Pollard, Antonia PEFT 5 13

 138 Reed, Tyana PEPS 4 14

 138 Fryson, Kennedy PEFT 4 12

 138 White, Anija PEPS 4 11

 138 Joseph, Kendall FLAT 4  9

 138 Smith, Winter UETT 4  7

 138 Waltower, Layla EATR 4  8

 138 Fontaine, Siani PEPS 4  7

 138 Brown, Londyn PEPS 4  9

 138 Glover, Kennedy SMEL 4 14

 138 Jones, Imani SMEL 4  8

 138 Wallace, Alexis TRGE 4  9

 138 Snerling, London PEPS 4  8

 150 Harvey, Hannah HHYT 3 . 25  7

 151 Tibbitts, Lillian HHYT 3  9

 151 Robinson, Caseyann PEFT 3 10

 151 Summerour, Andrea PEFT 3  9

 151 Jeter, Peyton PEPS 3  8

 151 Collier, Uniquie BSTC 3 11

 151 Miller, Zariyah ATLI 3  8

 151 Jones, Kyndall PEPS 3  7

 151 Miller, Makayla ATLI 3  8

 151 Gill, Heavyn COPA 3  4

 151 Stephens, Kennedy SMEL 3 13

 151 Tiati, Bianca WOWT 3 14

 151 Hunt, Imani 30TC 3 11

 151 Bullington, Mae MATC 3 11

 151 Rodriguez, Elli PEPS 3 12

 151 Fonda, Jasmine PEFT 3 10

 151 Hill, Chaniya UETT 3 10

 167 McCollum, Olivia WOWT 2 . 50 13

 168 Wyche, Kamaria PEFT 2 10

 168 Finley, Kenyuna UETT 2 13

 168 Milnder, Taylor COPA 2  9

 168 Frye, Milan PEFT 2  9

 168 Moore, Zion COPA 2 11

 168 Jolly, Dresden EATR 2 13

 168 Manning, Gabrielle HHYT 2 11

 168 Delille, Gabrielle EATR 2 14

 168 Small, Kileigh 30TC 2  7
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 177 Bacon, Alexandria PEPS 1 . 50 13

 177 Gaines, Mariyah PEPS 1 . 50  6

 179 Johnson, Mikenzie UETT 1 12

 179 Ward, Hannah 30TC 1 10

 179 Waldron, Jasmin 30TC 1  9

 179 Reed, Lorenn PEPS 1 13

 183 Sogbesan, Feyintola EATR  . 25  8

 183 Jenkins, Lana PEFT  . 25  7

 183 Hill, Chakira UETT  . 25  7

Male - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Johnson, Zuri MATC 36 15

 2 Longshore, Rod WOWT 30 15

 2 Whitty, Kingston SMEL 30 10

 2 Johnson, Jaquell PEFT 30 17

 2 Rouse, Da'Twon PEFT 30 13

 6 Holland, Saul WOWT 28 15

 6 Grant, Altaveon 45BL 28 11

 8 Hampton, Kayden TRGE 23  6

 9 Richardson, Will WOWT 22 15

 10 Burnette, Jaidon FLAT 21 15

 10 Bolin, Jr, Brian EATR 21 15

 10 Barnes, Quincy HHYT 21 11

 10 King, Elijah SMEL 21 10

 14 Watkins, Keshawn PEPS 20 11

 14 Duckett, Khalid BSTC 20 13

 14 Banks, Cameron BSTC 20  9

 14 Collier, Vaglin MATC 20 12

 14 Kennedy, Kyrie SMEL 20  6

 14 Perrin, Jaxon COPA 20  8

 20 Langford Jr., Cedric UETT 19 10

 21 Kelly, Andre UETT 18 12

 21 Whitty, Jagger SMEL 18  8

 21 Rivers, Kasahn UETT 18 14

 21 Madeo, Nino MATC 18 14

 21 Wyche, Alik PEFT 18 14

 21 Chiles, Harper SMEL 18 13

 21 Robinson, Joel FLAT 18 14

 21 Leath, London SMEL 18  8

 29 Johnson, Darrius UETT 17 12

 30 Reddick, Patrick COPA 16 10

 30 Williams, Jayce PEPS 16 10

 30 Postell, Josiah ATLI 16  8
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 30 Rieder, Camden WOWT 16 13

 30 Williams, Major SMEL 16  8

 30 Parker, Seth PEPS 16 12

 30 Lanier, Julian SMEL 16  8

 30 Lester, Tristan MISS 16 10

 30 Thorps, Kylen FLAT 16 13

 39 Taylor, Aziz FLAT 15 10

 39 Albano, Alexander MATC 15 10

 41 Johnson, Micah COPA 14  9

 41 Perkins, Dontrell UETT 14 15

 41 Tesfaye, Tristan 30TC 14  8

 44 Jones, Taj ATLI 13  6

 44 Swenk, Luke SMEL 13 12

 44 Prater, Tristan HHYT 13 14

 44 Harley, Mason PEPS 13  7

 44 Jackson, Alonzo UETT 13 11

 44 Vance, Amare PEPS 13 12

 50 Walker, Justin SMEL 12 13

 50 Turner, Lincoln SMEL 12  9

 50 Walker, Marlan BSTC 12  6

 50 Curry, Caleb PEPS 12 11

 50 LaRon, Zion PHTC 12 10

 50 Rivers, Zakhari UETT 12 10

 50 Lightfoot, Malachi BSTC 12  6

 50 Cadet, Favio FLAT 12 14

 50 Adams, Braylon PHTC 12  5

 50 Booker, Terrance 30TC 12 11

 60 Walker, Marcus BSTC 11  7

 60 Knox, Joshua PEFT 11 14

 60 Adams, Simeon ATLI 11 11

 60 Edwards, Daniel SMEL 11 14

 60 Raye, Caleb EATR 11 13

 60 Tiati, Brandon WOWT 11 14

 60 Kelly, Christian BSTC 11  8

 60 Sanders, Jayden 30TC 11 15

 60 Earvin Jr, Lamel SMEL 11  8

 60 Kelly, Harrison BSTC 11  6

 70 Hampton, Jaylen TRGE 10 12

 70 Bynum, Chane UETT 10 12

 70 Wright, Jimmie PEFT 10 13

 70 Wilson, Dayton 30TC 10 12

 70 Nesmith II, Christopher SMEL 10  9

 70 Harrison, Zachary MATC 10 14

 70 Sorrels, Daniel FLAT 10 15

 70 Cousin, Jaleal PHTC 10  8
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 70 Robertson, Emory SMEL 10 12

 70 Adams, Tylon PHTC 10 10

 70 Perkins, Dorian LATC 10  9

 70 Smith, Maurice UETT 10 12

 70 Aris, Daniel EATR 10 13

 70 Rowe-Mahmoud, Miles SMEL 10  8

 70 Shaffer, JaShaun PEFT 10  9

 70 Davis-Medina, Alexavier SMEL 10 11

 86 Kimberly, Mathew EATR 9 14

 86 Brant, Curran ATLI 9 13

 86 Moore, Ethan PEPS 9  7

 86 Briggs, Aidan WOWT 9 14

 86 Lewis, Drew LATC 9 10

 86 Johnson, Jayden UETT 9 11

 86 Clark III, Marion PEPS 9 11

 86 Gomez, Manuel 30TC 9 13

 86 Perkins, Donovan UETT 9 10

 95 Glass, Elijah PEPS 8 13

 95 Newsom, Jaylen SMEL 8 11

 95 Watson, Gabriel COPA 8  8

 95 Bowery, Jamal BSTC 8  9

 95 Mitchell, Moses FLAT 8 13

 95 Black, Elijah PEPS 8  6

 95 Farrier, Eduardo WOWT 8 13

 95 Waltower, Eric EATR 8 13

 95 Johnson, James MATC 8  8

 95 Maina, Dylan HHYT 8 10

 95 Ocean, Zavier MATC 8 13

 95 Mcdowell, Henry BSTC 8 12

 95 Wilkinson, Robert SMEL 8  9

 108 Traylor, Cam'ron PEPS 7 12

 108 Toland, Ki'Vonte SMEL 7  8

 108 Reddick, Patrell COPA 7 10

 108 Head, David HHYT 7  8

 108 Marshall, Dominic PEPS 7 10

 108 Chapman, Zachary PEPS 7 12

 108 Thompson, Jackson LATC 7 11

 108 Harper, Fenix UETT 7 12

 116 Rodgers, Noah COPA 6  5

 116 Cupid, Noah COPA 6  8

 116 Fields, Karson PEPS 6 12

 116 McDowell, Jayvian COPA 6 12

 116 Cooley, Caleb COPA 6 13

 116 Danquah, Justin FLAT 6  8
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 116 Cervantes, Emilio 30TC 6 11

 116 Harley, Bryson PEPS 6  9

 116 Brooks, Josiah MATC 6  6

 116 Johnson, Joel PEPS 6  8

 116 Buchanan, Landyn LATC 6  9

 116 Rawlings, Johnathan WOWT 6 14

 116 Arnold, DeMario PHTC 6  8

 116 Lyons, Jordan BSTC 6  6

 116 Mines, Joseph WOWT 6 14

 116 Duvall, Louis 30TC 6 12

 132 Ford Jr, Kwambi PEPS 5 13

 132 Jones Jr., Steven LATC 5 10

 132 Torres, Alejandro SMEL 5  9

 132 Witcher, Tyson WOWT 5 14

 132 Cervantes, Ismael 30TC 5  7

 132 Saulsberry, Kenneth UETT 5 14

 132 Welch, Giavonni TRGE 5 12

 132 Morris, Ari 30TC 5 12

 132 Brumbaugh, Gavin MATC 5 12

 132 Jones, Myles EATR 5 13

 132 Kelly, Ian BSTC 5 10

 132 Clifford, Brayden PEPS 5  6

 144 Rayford, Nathan PEPS 4  9

 144 West, Zane HHYT 4  6

 144 Carlson, Michael FLAT 4 12

 144 Morris, Elijah PHTC 4 13

 144 Wallace, Preston EATR 4 13

 144 Swenk, Chase SMEL 4  8

 144 West, Jayden EATR 4  8

 144 Martin, Chase SMEL 4  9

 144 Lester, TJ MISS 4 12

 144 Cobb, Chandler PEPS 4  9

 144 Torres, Angel SMEL 4  7

 144 Hopwood, Chasen MATC 4  6

 144 David, Myles FLAT 4 10

 144 Jackson, Nicholas SMEL 4 12

 144 Cole, Logan HHYT 4  6

 144 Gomez, Anthony 30TC 4  8

 144 Givens, Rory 30TC 4 10

 144 White, Elijah PEPS 4 14

 144 Phillips, Jeremiah PHTC 4  8

 163 Ramey, Makaio BSTC 3  6

 163 Salin, Tyler FLAT 3 12

 163 Wiggins, Levar PEPS 3 12



Licensed To:  Cobb County Youth Track Lg - Office Copy Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:25 PM  4/21/2018  Page 9

2018 CCYTL Finale Meet - 4/21/2018

Marietta HS

Individual Rankings - Through Event 184

Male - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 163 Bellegarde, Najamir EATR 3 13

 163 Kaminski, Evan MATC 3  7

 163 Everest, Luke WOWT 3 12

 163 Howard, Tavish PEFT 3  9

 163 Pope, Tayten COPA 3  8

 163 Burke, Nigel MATC 3  8

 163 Glasper, Bryson 45BL 3  6

 163 Daniel, Jerome HHYT 3  9

 163 Small, Devery 30TC 3 10

 163 Perry, Aidyn PHTC 3  8

 163 Ade, Walker WOWT 3 13

 163 Dawson, Gavyn EATR 3 13

 178 Wimberly, Jermaine PEFT 2  8

 178 Jackson, Jonathan PHTC 2  7

 178 Brandon, Lorenzo UETT 2 10

 178 Southern, Myhki COPA 2 13

 178 Anderson, Jeremiah BSTC 2 10

 178 Romeo, Omari PEFT 2 13

 178 Burmeister, Andrew WOWT 2 11

 178 Ablashi, Eric COPA 2 14

 178 Flannigan, Noah TRGE 2  6

 178 Reed, Caleb PEPS 2  7

 178 Anderson, Brandon PEPS 2 13

 178 Hernandez, Aivry TRGE 2 11

 178 Daigre, Jadyn PEFT 2 11

 178 Dunston, Malachi COPA 2 10

 178 Guyton, Uriah PEPS 2 10

 178 Tandy, Prince COPA 2  7

 194 Ruff Jr., Trayvis PHTC 1 10

 194 Melvin, Sterling PEPS 1 10

 194 King, Prince PEPS 1  6

 194 Hawes, Juan PEPS 1  9

 194 Styles, Derrick 30TC 1  7

 194 Hardeman, Travis BSTC 1  8

 194 Perkinson, Daniel UETT 1 14

 194 Griffin, Jarren ATLI 1  9

 194 Seals, Josh EATR 1 13

 194 Adams, Kevin PEPS 1 14

 194 Ferebee II, Gleenwood COPA 1 11

 194 Johnson, Ronald COPA 1 10

 194 Black, Jairus PEPS 1 10

 194 Emmans, Channcey BSTC 1  8

 194 Crowder, Jackson SMEL 1 11

 194 Small, Hezekiah 30TC 1  9
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 194 Ramseur, Miles SMEL 1  8

 194 Boseman Jr, Christian TRGE 1  5

 194 Baker, Caleb MATC 1 11

Male/Female - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Johnson, Zuri MATC 36 15

 2 Lee, Diaman MATC 32 12

 3 Willingham, Jaylen PEPS 30 15

 3 Longshore, Rod WOWT 30 15

 3 Fraser, Anaya PEPS 30 11

 3 Johnson, Jaquell PEFT 30 17

 3 Whitty, Kingston SMEL 30 10

 3 Rouse, Da'Twon PEFT 30 13

 9 Fraser, Anais PEPS 28  8

 9 Postell, Joy ATLI 28  8

 9 Williams, Golden LATC 28  7

 9 Grant, Altaveon 45BL 28 11

 9 Joseph, Christina PEPS 28 13

 9 Holland, Saul WOWT 28 15

 9 Wilcox, Amaya 30TC 28 14

 16 Parker, Rayonna COPA 27  6

 17 Turner, Lyric SMEL 26  9

 17 Ly, Safietou PEFT 26 15

 19 Kelly, Ja'Tyria UETT 24 10

 19 Lovelace, Mina PEPS 24  9

 19 Pope, Trinity COPA 24  6

 22 Marshall, Sarah FLAT 23  9

 22 Hampton, Kayden TRGE 23  6

 22 Jones, Lailah EATR 23 11

 25 Allen, Hayden 30TC 22  9

 25 Cadet, Fabiana FLAT 22 13

 25 Richardson, Will WOWT 22 15

 28 Bolin, Jr, Brian EATR 21 15

 28 King, Elijah SMEL 21 10

 28 Barnes, Quincy HHYT 21 11

 28 Johnson, Jy MATC 21  6

 28 Burnette, Jaidon FLAT 21 15

 33 Maina, Alam HHYT 20 14

 33 Bailey, Sy'riaha PEPS 20 14

 33 Perrin, Jaxon COPA 20  8

 33 Brooks, Ava MATC 20 15

 33 Brown, Danielle PEPS 20 15

 33 Grantham, Aaliyah PEPS 20  8
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 33 Thurston, Jerniyla 30TC 20 13

 33 Duckett, Khalid BSTC 20 13

 33 Banks, Cameron BSTC 20  9

 33 Watkins, Keshawn PEPS 20 11

 33 Kennedy, Kyrie SMEL 20  6

 33 Collier, Vaglin MATC 20 12

 45 Boyd, Kiyah 30TC 19 12

 45 Lee, Kennedy SMEL 19 10

 45 Langford Jr., Cedric UETT 19 10

 48 Rivers, Kasahn UETT 18 14

 48 Whitty, Jagger SMEL 18  8

 48 Savage, Faith HHYT 18 12

 48 Madeo, Nino MATC 18 14

 48 Lovelace, Makiyah PEPS 18  6

 48 Mcvicker, Brooklyn MATC 18 13

 48 Kelly, Andre UETT 18 12

 48 Brooks, Yolanda MATC 18 12

 48 Brown, McKenzie PEPS 18  8

 48 Robinson, Joel FLAT 18 14

 48 Burke, Gianna MATC 18 10

 48 Sogbesan, Kemi EATR 18 15

 48 Chiles, Harper SMEL 18 13

 48 Wyche, Alik PEFT 18 14

 48 Leath, London SMEL 18  8

 63 Johnson, Darrius UETT 17 12

 63 Sherrod, Sydney FLAT 17  8

 63 Perkinson, Imani UETT 17 10

 63 Surles, Brooklyn FLAT 17  9

 63 Crawford, Kamryn HHYT 17 10

 68 Ahlberg, Tiffany MATC 16 15

 68 Farmer, Shahani PEPS 16 13

 68 Williams, Jayce PEPS 16 10

 68 Reddick, Patrick COPA 16 10

 68 davis, ryan MATC 16 12

 68 Jackson, Dallas 30TC 16  8

 68 Washington, Jordyn SMEL 16 11

 68 Rayford, Eryn PEPS 16 13

 68 Lanier, Julian SMEL 16  8

 68 Parker, Seth PEPS 16 12

 68 Thorps, Kylen FLAT 16 13

 68 Lester, Tristan MISS 16 10

 68 Rieder, Camden WOWT 16 13

 68 Postell, Josiah ATLI 16  8

 68 Williams, Major SMEL 16  8

 83 Bynum, Makayla UETT 15  8
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 83 Reed, Malaya PEPS 15  8

 83 Manigault, Jewel EATR 15  8

 83 Taylor, Aziz FLAT 15 10

 83 Albano, Alexander MATC 15 10

 88 Perkins, Dontrell UETT 14 15

 88 Johnson, Micah COPA 14  9

 88 Davison, Kennedy 30TC 14  6

 88 Mayotte, Pink HHYT 14 12

 88 Tesfaye, Tristan 30TC 14  8

 88 Smoak, Sydney SMEL 14 13

 88 Pack, Johnnay SMEL 14  9

 95 Prater, Tristan HHYT 13 14

 95 Harley, Mason PEPS 13  7

 95 Vance, Amare PEPS 13 12

 95 Jackson, Alonzo UETT 13 11

 95 Dodson, Treasure HHYT 13 14

 95 Payton, Saniya SMEL 13 11

 95 Howard, Saneah PEPS 13 13

 95 Garner, Dariyel 30TC 13 13

 95 Cason, Kennedy UETT 13  8

 95 Jones, Taj ATLI 13  6

 95 Swenk, Luke SMEL 13 12

 106 JeanCharles, Ceniyah SMEL 12 10

 106 Curry, Caleb PEPS 12 11

 106 Walker, Marlan BSTC 12  6

 106 LaRon, Zion PHTC 12 10

 106 Walker, Justin SMEL 12 13

 106 Turner, Lincoln SMEL 12  9

 106 Lightfoot, Malachi BSTC 12  6

 106 Cadet, Favio FLAT 12 14

 106 Rivers, Zakhari UETT 12 10

 106 Tukes, Paris PEFT 12 11

 106 Adams, Braylon PHTC 12  5

 106 Smith, Miracle UETT 12 11

 106 Booker, Terrance 30TC 12 11

 106 Cole, Elizabeth HHYT 12  9

 106 Wilkinson, Jaia SMEL 12  7

 106 Hall, Aryanna SMEL 12  6

 122 Raye, Caleb EATR 11 13

 122 Kelly, Christian BSTC 11  8

 122 Sanders, Jayden 30TC 11 15

 122 Tiati, Brandon WOWT 11 14

 122 Knox, Joshua PEFT 11 14

 122 Adams, Simeon ATLI 11 11
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 122 Edwards, Daniel SMEL 11 14

 122 Walker, Marcus BSTC 11  7

 122 Jones, Sky SMEL 11 12

 122 Robinson, Kennedy 30TC 11 12

 122 Kanu, Abuyanah PEPS 11 12

 122 Eberhart, Dakota UETT 11  7

 122 Thomas, Aaliyah 30TC 11 14

 122 Kelly, Harrison BSTC 11  6

 122 Earvin Jr, Lamel SMEL 11  8

 122 Broyles, Noelle PEPS 11 10

 122 Williams, Gabrielle PEPS 11 10

 139 Tolbert, Kennedi SMEL 10 11

 139 Watson, Caroline HHYT 10 10

 139 Johnson, Hope HHYT 10 10

 139 Travers, Avah UETT 10  9

 139 Tilley, Addison MATC 10 12

 139 Bennett, Tylah PEPS 10 12

 139 Williams, Anaiya 30TC 10  8

 139 Hardaway, Alexandria PEPS 10 14

 139 Sorrels, Daniel FLAT 10 15

 139 Cousin, Jaleal PHTC 10  8

 139 Harrison, Zachary MATC 10 14

 139 Adams, Tylon PHTC 10 10

 139 Robertson, Emory SMEL 10 12

 139 Bynum, Chane UETT 10 12

 139 Wright, Jimmie PEFT 10 13

 139 Hampton, Jaylen TRGE 10 12

 139 Nesmith II, Christopher SMEL 10  9

 139 Wilson, Dayton 30TC 10 12

 139 Davis-Medina, Alexavier SMEL 10 11

 139 Haffner, Katie 45BL 10 12

 139 Shaffer, JaShaun PEFT 10  9

 139 Russell, Khloe UETT 10  7

 139 Brown, Dominique FLAT 10 12

 139 Smith, Maurice UETT 10 12

 139 Perkins, Dorian LATC 10  9

 139 Rowe-Mahmoud, Miles SMEL 10  8

 139 Aris, Daniel EATR 10 13

 166 Lewis, Drew LATC 9 10

 166 Perkins, Donovan UETT 9 10

 166 Moore, Ethan PEPS 9  7

 166 Briggs, Aidan WOWT 9 14

 166 Clark III, Marion PEPS 9 11

 166 Johnson, Jayden UETT 9 11
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 166 Gomez, Manuel 30TC 9 13

 166 Elghonemy, Mariam WOWT 9 12

 166 Rogers, Neveah PEFT 9 12

 166 Price, Joy HHYT 9  9

 166 Boykin, Mckenna PEPS 9 14

 166 Kimberly, Mathew EATR 9 14

 166 Brant, Curran ATLI 9 13

 166 Curry, Autumn HHYT 9  6

 180 Williams, Amaya 30TC 8 11

 180 Hopkins, Aniah SMEL 8 14

 180 Magana, Mia MATC 8 12

 180 Manning, A'Rihanna HHYT 8 10

 180 Reynolds, Taraji UETT 8  9

 180 Mcdowell, Henry BSTC 8 12

 180 Ocean, Zavier MATC 8 13

 180 Stevens, Ja'mya UETT 8 11

 180 Wilkinson, Robert SMEL 8  9

 180 Johnson, James MATC 8  8

 180 Waltower, Eric EATR 8 13

 180 Maina, Dylan HHYT 8 10

 180 Bartley, Melissa ATLI 8 12

 180 Pitts, Kendall EATR 8 14

 180 Carmichael, Nya ATLI 8 10

 180 McDaniel, Deriah PEPS 8 13

 180 Waldron, Jenice 30TC 8 13

 180 Slocumb, Knyesha SMEL 8 14

 180 Drane, Kathryn WOWT 8 12

 180 Newsom, Jaylen SMEL 8 11

 180 Bowery, Jamal BSTC 8  9

 180 Glass, Elijah PEPS 8 13

 180 Watson, Gabriel COPA 8  8

 180 Black, Elijah PEPS 8  6

 180 Farrier, Eduardo WOWT 8 13

 180 Mitchell, Moses FLAT 8 13

 206 Diawara, Leilah EATR 7 12

 206 Thomas, Bailee PEPS 7  8

 206 Thompson, Jackson LATC 7 11

 206 Harper, Fenix UETT 7 12

 206 Castaneda, Jaylin PEPS 7 13

 206 Chapman, Zachary PEPS 7 12

 206 Cotton, Karsyn UETT 7  7

 206 Toland, Ki'Vonte SMEL 7  8

 206 Copeland, Zion COPA 7  8

 206 Traylor, Cam'ron PEPS 7 12
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 206 Reddick, Patrell COPA 7 10

 206 Head, David HHYT 7  8

 206 Marshall, Dominic PEPS 7 10

 219 Cooley, Caleb COPA 6 13

 219 Cervantes, Emilio 30TC 6 11

 219 Danquah, Justin FLAT 6  8

 219 Harley, Bryson PEPS 6  9

 219 Rawlings, Johnathan WOWT 6 14

 219 Buchanan, Landyn LATC 6  9

 219 Arnold, DeMario PHTC 6  8

 219 Brooks, Josiah MATC 6  6

 219 Johnson, Joel PEPS 6  8

 219 Stallings, Davionah UETT 6  9

 219 Mackler, Lyla MATC 6  9

 219 Clark, Trinity PEPS 6 13

 219 Bullington, Charlotte MATC 6 12

 219 Turner, Ashlyn PEPS 6 12

 219 Fields, Karson PEPS 6 12

 219 McDowell, Jayvian COPA 6 12

 219 Rodgers, Noah COPA 6  5

 219 Cupid, Noah COPA 6  8

 219 Clark, Totiana PEPS 6 14

 219 Watson, Ava HHYT 6  8

 219 Bouie, Nalani PEPS 6 11

 219 Brooker, Sade COPA 6 11

 219 Olvin, Caroline WOWT 6 14

 219 Briggs, Alyssa WOWT 6 12

 219 Curry, Camden PEPS 6  9

 219 Floyd, Amani PEPS 6  9

 219 Grantham, Ava PEPS 6  6

 219 Gardenhire, Ella MATC 6 12

 219 Reinert, Elke WOWT 6 14

 219 Thomas, Aaniyah 30TC 6 10

 219 Opara, Chioma MATC 6 14

 219 Saddler, Deja WOWT 6 14

 219 Mines, Joseph WOWT 6 14

 219 Duvall, Louis 30TC 6 12

 219 Lyons, Jordan BSTC 6  6

 254 Garner, Erin PEPS 5 . 50  6

 255 Stokes, BriAnna SMEL 5  9

 255 Osornio, Gabriela MATC 5 14

 255 Benjamin, Isabell EATR 5 12

 255 Alvarez, Alyssa PEPS 5 12

 255 Williams, Chandler PEPS 5 13
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 255 Torres, Alejandro SMEL 5  9

 255 Martinez, Shaniya UETT 5 11

 255 Ford Jr, Kwambi PEPS 5 13

 255 Jones Jr., Steven LATC 5 10

 255 Brown, Makayla COPA 5 12

 255 Craig, Sydney WOWT 5 14

 255 Aston, Hailey WOWT 5 14

 255 Gonzalez, Vanessa WOWT 5 13

 255 Flanagan, Meghan MATC 5 14

 255 Kelly, Ian BSTC 5 10

 255 Pollard, Antonia PEFT 5 13

 255 Jones, Myles EATR 5 13

 255 Allen, Arielle LATC 5 11

 255 Clifford, Brayden PEPS 5  6

 255 Jones, Alyssa WOWT 5 14

 255 Witcher, Tyson WOWT 5 14

 255 Welch, Giavonni TRGE 5 12

 255 Cervantes, Ismael 30TC 5  7

 255 Saulsberry, Kenneth UETT 5 14

 255 Morris, Ari 30TC 5 12

 255 Brumbaugh, Gavin MATC 5 12

 281 Jones, Imani SMEL 4  8

 281 White, Anija PEPS 4 11

 281 Fontaine, Siani PEPS 4  7

 281 Snerling, London PEPS 4  8

 281 Reed, Tyana PEPS 4 14

 281 Joseph, Kendall FLAT 4  9

 281 Wallace, Alexis TRGE 4  9

 281 Fryson, Kennedy PEFT 4 12

 281 Smith, Winter UETT 4  7

 281 Martin, Chase SMEL 4  9

 281 Lester, TJ MISS 4 12

 281 West, Jayden EATR 4  8

 281 Torres, Angel SMEL 4  7

 281 Hopwood, Chasen MATC 4  6

 281 Cobb, Chandler PEPS 4  9

 281 West, Zane HHYT 4  6

 281 Carlson, Michael FLAT 4 12

 281 Rayford, Nathan PEPS 4  9

 281 Wallace, Preston EATR 4 13

 281 Swenk, Chase SMEL 4  8

 281 Morris, Elijah PHTC 4 13

 281 Phillips, Jeremiah PHTC 4  8

 281 Brown, Londyn PEPS 4  9
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 281 White, Elijah PEPS 4 14

 281 Waltower, Layla EATR 4  8

 281 Glover, Kennedy SMEL 4 14

 281 Jackson, Nicholas SMEL 4 12

 281 Cole, Logan HHYT 4  6

 281 David, Myles FLAT 4 10

 281 Gomez, Anthony 30TC 4  8

 281 Givens, Rory 30TC 4 10

 312 Harvey, Hannah HHYT 3 . 25  7

 313 Jones, Kyndall PEPS 3  7

 313 Daniel, Jerome HHYT 3  9

 313 Small, Devery 30TC 3 10

 313 Burke, Nigel MATC 3  8

 313 Glasper, Bryson 45BL 3  6

 313 Dawson, Gavyn EATR 3 13

 313 Summerour, Andrea PEFT 3  9

 313 Perry, Aidyn PHTC 3  8

 313 Ade, Walker WOWT 3 13

 313 Wiggins, Levar PEPS 3 12

 313 Bellegarde, Najamir EATR 3 13

 313 Ramey, Makaio BSTC 3  6

 313 Salin, Tyler FLAT 3 12

 313 Howard, Tavish PEFT 3  9

 313 Pope, Tayten COPA 3  8

 313 Kaminski, Evan MATC 3  7

 313 Everest, Luke WOWT 3 12

 313 Tibbitts, Lillian HHYT 3  9

 313 Robinson, Caseyann PEFT 3 10

 313 Tiati, Bianca WOWT 3 14

 313 Jeter, Peyton PEPS 3  8

 313 Collier, Uniquie BSTC 3 11

 313 Miller, Makayla ATLI 3  8

 313 Miller, Zariyah ATLI 3  8

 313 Hill, Chaniya UETT 3 10

 313 Fonda, Jasmine PEFT 3 10

 313 Rodriguez, Elli PEPS 3 12

 313 Bullington, Mae MATC 3 11

 313 Gill, Heavyn COPA 3  4

 313 Hunt, Imani 30TC 3 11

 313 Stephens, Kennedy SMEL 3 13

 344 McCollum, Olivia WOWT 2 . 50 13

 345 Anderson, Brandon PEPS 2 13

 345 Hernandez, Aivry TRGE 2 11

 345 Flannigan, Noah TRGE 2  6
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 345 Reed, Caleb PEPS 2  7

 345 Guyton, Uriah PEPS 2 10

 345 Tandy, Prince COPA 2  7

 345 Daigre, Jadyn PEFT 2 11

 345 Dunston, Malachi COPA 2 10

 345 Brandon, Lorenzo UETT 2 10

 345 Southern, Myhki COPA 2 13

 345 Wimberly, Jermaine PEFT 2  8

 345 Jackson, Jonathan PHTC 2  7

 345 Burmeister, Andrew WOWT 2 11

 345 Ablashi, Eric COPA 2 14

 345 Anderson, Jeremiah BSTC 2 10

 345 Romeo, Omari PEFT 2 13

 345 Milnder, Taylor COPA 2  9

 345 Finley, Kenyuna UETT 2 13

 345 Wyche, Kamaria PEFT 2 10

 345 Small, Kileigh 30TC 2  7

 345 Delille, Gabrielle EATR 2 14

 345 Moore, Zion COPA 2 11

 345 Frye, Milan PEFT 2  9

 345 Jolly, Dresden EATR 2 13

 345 Manning, Gabrielle HHYT 2 11

 370 Bacon, Alexandria PEPS 1 . 50 13

 370 Gaines, Mariyah PEPS 1 . 50  6

 372 Johnson, Mikenzie UETT 1 12

 372 Ward, Hannah 30TC 1 10

 372 Waldron, Jasmin 30TC 1  9

 372 Reed, Lorenn PEPS 1 13

 372 Griffin, Jarren ATLI 1  9

 372 Seals, Josh EATR 1 13

 372 Perkinson, Daniel UETT 1 14

 372 Ferebee II, Gleenwood COPA 1 11

 372 Johnson, Ronald COPA 1 10

 372 Adams, Kevin PEPS 1 14

 372 Melvin, Sterling PEPS 1 10

 372 King, Prince PEPS 1  6

 372 Ruff Jr., Trayvis PHTC 1 10

 372 Styles, Derrick 30TC 1  7

 372 Hardeman, Travis BSTC 1  8

 372 Hawes, Juan PEPS 1  9

 372 Ramseur, Miles SMEL 1  8

 372 Small, Hezekiah 30TC 1  9

 372 Baker, Caleb MATC 1 11

 372 Boseman Jr, Christian TRGE 1  5
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 372 Emmans, Channcey BSTC 1  8

 372 Black, Jairus PEPS 1 10

 372 Crowder, Jackson SMEL 1 11

 395 Sogbesan, Feyintola EATR  . 25  8

 395 Jenkins, Lana PEFT  . 25  7

 395 Hill, Chakira UETT  . 25  7

 7,524.00Total


